
Constantine Dance Classes

Fall 2022 Courses

 14 group courses to choose from!

Orono @ Orono Activities Ctr.

795 N Old Crystal Bay Rd
7:00-8:30 on Fri., Sept. 16, 23, 30, Oct. 7

 
Maple Grove @ MG Com. Ctr.

12951 Weaver Lake Rd.
6:30-8:00 on Sun., Sept. 18, 25, Oct. 2, 9

 
Andover @ Oak View Middle School

15400 Hanson Blvd. NW
7:00-8:30 on Tues., Sept. 20, 27, Oct. 4, 11

 
Plymouth @ Plymouth Com. Ctr.

14800 - 34th Ave. N.
3:00-4:30 on Sat., Sept. 24, Oct. 1, 8, 15

 
Edina @ Edina Com. Ctr.

5701 Normandale Rd.
7:00-8:30 on Mon., Oct. 3, 10, 17, 24

 
Shakopee @ Eagle Creek Elem

6855 Woodward Ave.
7:00-8:30 on Wed., Oct. 5, 12,
(skip 10/19), Oct. 26, Nov. 2

 
Rogers @ Rogers Middle School

20855 - 141st Ave. N.
7:00-8:30 on Thurs., Oct. 13, 

(skip 10/20), Oct. 27, Nov. 3, 10

To enroll, visit www.ConstantineDance.com, and click on
 the link that you’ll find provided below your chosen course.

More locations & private lesson info  



Buffalo @ Discovery Elem
301 - 2nd Ave. NE

7:00-8:30 on Fri., Oct. 14,
(skip 10/21), Oct. 28, Nov. 4, 11

 
Woodbury @ Royal Oaks Elem

7335 Steepleview Rd.
7:00-8:30 on Tues., Oct. 18, 25,

Nov. 1, (skip 11/8), Nov. 15
 

Golden Valley @ Brookview Com. Ctr.
316 Brookview Pkwy. S.

4:00-5:30 on Sun., Oct. 23, 30, Nov. 6, 13
 

Mound @ Westonka Activity Center
5903 Sunnyfield Rd. E.

7:00-8:30 on Mon., Nov. 7, 14,
(skip 11/21), Nov. 28, Dec. 5

 
White Bear Lake @ South Campus H. S.

3551 McKnight Rd. N.
7:00-8:30 on Wed., Nov. 9, 16,
(skip 11/23), Nov. 30, Dec. 7

 
Burnsville @ Diamondhead Education Center

200 W. Burnsville Pkwy.
7:00-8:30 on Thurs., Nov. 17,

(skip 11/24), Dec. 1, 8, 15
 

Apple Valley @ Southview Elem
1025 Whitney Dr.

7:00-8:30 on Fri., Nov. 18,
(skip 11/25), Dec. 2, 9, 16

Private Lessons Offered 7 Days Per Week

Customized instruction for couples and groups of any size.

 
A single private lesson is often all it takes

to have you prepared for your wedding dance!
(Bride/Groom, Father/Daughter, Mother/Son, Parents Dance)

Instructor comes to you, so you get to choose the location!
Most prefer the convenience of meeting at their own home, 

or the lesson can be in-studio in Plymouth off 494 & Co. Rd. 9

More information on www.ConstantineDance.com or by calling (612) 240-8329

http://www.ConstantineDance.com

